
 

Warm summer night,  bleachers filled with cheering crowds,  modified
road bikes tearing across dirt and grass around the demolition derby 
pit. Fifty riders dismount in perfect harmony at 20 mph.........
   

Held under USCF permit.   Racers receive free entry to fair    No extra admission charge for fairgoers.

More information, directions, lodging: 

.comwww. CYCLINGSKYLANDSwww.njstatefair.org

Field limit
6:30 p.m. $10.00 50
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50
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Special

 
 course

“inside”YOU HAVE TO SEE IT TO BELIEVE IT!!!!

7:30 p.m.

8:00 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:15 p.m.
9:45 p.m.

Start time

Medals
Medals

Medals
Medals

$1500.00

$500.00
Prizes

B Men

Category

Under 19
Women

Masters 45+

Elite Men

$20.00
$20.00

$30.00

Entry fee

none
none

Flying lap

BikeReg.compre registration only


