

Warm summer night, bleachers filled with cheering crowds, modified road bikes tearing across dirt and grass around the demolition derby pit. Fifty riders dismount in perfect harmony at 20 mph.......

YOU HAVE TO SEE IT TO BELIEVE IT!!!!

Category	Start time	Entry fee	Prizes	Field limit
Flying lap	6:30 p.m.	\$10.00	\$500.00	50
Women	7:30 p.m.	none	Medals	50
Under 19	8:00 p.m.	none	Medals	50
Elite Men	8:30 p.m.	\$30.00	\$1500.00	75
B Men	9:15 p.m.	\$20.00	Medals	50
Masters 45+	9:45 p.m.	\$20.00	Medals	50

Held under USCF permit. Racers receive free entry to fair No extra admission charge for fairgoers.

pre registration only **BikeReg.com**

More information, directions, lodging:

www.njstatefair.org



BURGESS DIGITAL 845-SSI-7980

www.skylandscycling.com